Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.214
237
211
149
66
8
47
43

1.975

Millones ($)
10.785,02

2.517,39
2.302,34
1.685,86

495,80

83,40
681,60
253,54
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